Cycle Power Plant, NEEPCO Ltd. Agartala Tripura(West). Detailed Tender Document containing Terms and 

Conditions for Bidding including Qualifying Requirement can be down loaded from NEEPCO’s online portal 

https://etenders.gov.in 

Estimated Value: ` 9,12,089/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Twelve Thousand Eighty-Nine) Only which is inclusive of GST. 

BIDDING PROGRAMME 

SCHEDULE 

1. Name of Work  Replacement of damaged MS bird mesh in ACC Fans at  135 MW 

Agartala Gas Turbine Combine Cycle Power Plant, NEEPCO Ltd. 

Agartala - 799008 Tripura(West). 

2. Estimated Value: ` 9,12,089/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Twelve Thousand Eighty-Nine) Only 

which is inclusive of GST. 

3. Time of Completion  90 (Ninety) days  

4. Bid Security Bid Security Declaration 

5. Tender Fees  ` 500/-  (Rupees Five hundred) only 

6. Last Date & time for Bid submission  11-01-2021 upto 13:00 Hrs.  

7.